Grand American Senior Veteran Clay

Target Champions

Year Name

1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Walter Johnson
Lloyd Blue
Andrew Long
J- E. Workman
Ohmer Webb
Wallace Turner

Ronald Cornwell

J- B. Hudson
William Sorrell

Don Mackerman

Dan Glenney
J- B. Hudson
Edward Parker

Dennis Fleshman

David George
Allen Tomnitz
Allen Tomnitz
F. Rudy Etchen
Allen Tomnitz
Harold Kiser Jr..
David George
William Gerber
Robert Redfield
Melvin Krepps
Dewey Hancock
Allen Tomnitz
Alfred Klinard
James Link
William Young
Ken Dahlgren
John Payne
Terrell Hatfield
Doyne Williams
Jess Crofoot
Tom Buxman
Ralph Clark
Kay Ohye
Keith Saunders
Kenneth Jones
Kirk Burl
Bobby Hubble

Residence
Inglewood, CA
Madoc, Ont.
Shamokin, PA

Delray Beach, FLL

Washington, DC
Circeville, NY

Washington, OH

Shreveport, LA
Newbern, TN
Baxter, IA
Wilmington, IL
Shreveport, LA
Somerset, MA
Kirksville, MO
Hawley, PA
Sioux Falls, SD
Sioux Falls, SD
Scottsdale, AZ
Sioux Falls, SD
Irvine, PA
Hawley, PA
Lorain, OH
Cloquet, MN
Freedom, PA
Hopewell, VA
Sioux Falls, SD
Chatham, ON
Hooksett, NH
St. Albans, WV
Lanse, PA

Bowling Green, KY

Kalamazoo, MI
Little Rock, AR
Odessa, FL
Wray, CO
Hardy, NE

N Brunswick, NJ
Port Dover, ON
Quincy, IL
Ashley, MI

Connersville, IN

Bk.

197
196
195
197
200
197
200
198
199
199
197
199
200
199
199
200
199
199
200
200
198
200
200
149
199
199
199
200
199
200
200
200
200
199
199
200
200
200
200
200
200

S.A.
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
150
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200



2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Charles Long
Larry Tagtmeyer
Gary Reynolds
Ray L. Stafford
Robert. E. Dyer
Daniel J. Vogel
Larry Ivany

Houston, TX
Montgomery, TX
Warrens, WI
Broomfield, CO
Thompkinsville, KY
Ballantine, MT
Calgary, Alb.

200
200
200
199
200
200
200

200
200
200
200
200
200
200



